BS809T EXPLODED VIEW | /

5! B5903-083

BS809-014

- BS901-067
BS809-001 P - )
{ ::ggg—g;g‘ /" Bsonaoos BSTOI-033 BS803-025 Fee
BSB0S-003 A | \ ;.«-:Efaggé_s%?oaa
N\ % 5@4 ™. BS903-007 e . a N
g BS809-001  BS936-002 { 4 Y s, TP gy
' ¥ BS809-007 a5 \ g YR o S sl
BS809-008 W oy
~ BS903-017 359%539%31?89 BS809-009
__BS903-076  BS903-111 N §
Z A« F  Bs903-072 ey N NS W .
©BS903-009 P A ST 1 ¢ 7y Bs03-079 - 3 P BS803-026 -
" B7053 e e < =R pa i §\ ¥
073 ) oo s £ BS902-051
B7054 BS903 074\\ BSB803-011 10 BS803-024

BS903-095
BS903-107 -
_ BS903-023

\ BS803-018
B3903-004 \r\_ _ =

BS903-003 '« <%

BS903-021___

Tt ~ BS803-017
BS903-096

BS803-023

BS903-075 o e " BS903-024 . 3 e
% BS809-004  BS903-026 7 pezease, 1| : ;?3902 S BS903-007
N BS903-017 O% S _ B3903-075
BS903-016 j . BS903-028" ¢ 8002 & BS701-034
BS903-111 \_.- ki BSQOS—OZE/» i .y A ”il\ Lo
e L DR & ~ -\ BS803-015',
3590838—90?9 o4 BS903- 073 !gf? 35803_009. _
BS809-008 l 2 i n BS803-016 BS809-001 0559367002
BS809-001 /) __
. BS809-007 RS s BS903-076 ~-,  BS809- 00?
BS903-095 T /
- : . BS903-070 " BS809-012 T ¥ L e B§3°9'°03
S— BS903-023 - - * BS809-015 - i ~'BS936-089 \
2 BS903-024 BS903-029 - - esooaors

b

BS903-005 BS903-058
BS903-015 '\
- BS809-005 . &yt
BSB09-006" .
BS903-073 ¥

BS803-010

BS903-106 Y ~_BS03-003 \
\ S _ ~_BS903-004 e/
4 S LT Sl o BSa3-010 % ORE L e ¥ BS903-075 '
. B7055 %\_ o @/ ; x | shEgEntoE & Bso0s-061
- = ", /BS809-006 BS803-025 RN _np BS809-010
BS903-070 BS903-067 BS901-066 33303 036/ : / BS803-007 BS809-003 7 - 35809—005 \\ B \ BS903-029 BS903 Ug\?
BS803-002 - I 'BS903-092  BS902-051 ©> . ~BS902-051 BS903-015 = 85903025 %
¢ BS901-066 |\ [ as  BS803-004 B | ‘*;’ ’ B5903-014 __ Bs903-058 < BS903-096
& N e i ) BS903-089 AN
BS809-013 _ . BS803-017 _ _ g
BS903-067 ssrriae BS809-008 % BS809-011 il
BS903-092 B7018 S . Bs903-075 N
'BS901-066 O\ \33905—0{)1
35903_067\_\ z"__"_BSQD3—092 ' BS903-025 . BS903-028
BS803-004 ....---Bsa"s oo “Bs903-023 o BS903-029
BS903-074 / ' BS903-061 7
BS903-067 " BS903-075 | BE60E- 566
] - BS903-003 -- P 4 . )
\ - BS903-004
BS901-066 \Bs936-002 BS809-001
BS903-092
38803—004 _
r . BS903-067 :
BS809-002
-~
BS803-028
BS903-007/




[BS903-003 Shock absorber
lunit (plastic) 2pcs
BS903-004 Shock absorber|
uint (alum.) 2pcs

DS
A

BS903-007 Body pin 1.5
6pes

BS809-003 Upper suspension
arms

DRV

VRV

BS809-004 Fr suspension
arms (L/RY) 2set

BS809-006 Transverse
drive shafts

BS903-023 O-washer 8pcs

BS903-024 Front suspen—
-sion arm pin-short 4pcs|

2 0
2 b
BS903-010 Suspension arm| [BS903-011 Upper susp.arm| |BS903-014 Ball bearing [BS903-016 Ball bearing BSO0307 C Hib
mount 2pcs mount-] $6%d12%4 2pcs $10% d 15%4 2pcs| o/seren
@  co— ————
@ @ @ ( 0 —
C— {L:Un
C—
@ @ @ @ $3+56. Omn
$3%37. 5mm

BS903-025 Suspension
arm pin-long 4pes

BS903-026 Front damper

BS903-028 Lower susp.
mount block-Fr/Rr

-

e

e

BS809-012 Steeringlinkage
set 2set

BS903-058 Rear hub

&
BS809-005 Rr suspension
arms (LI/RY) 2set

$ 3%34. 5mm

B 1 Rear
arm pin-short 4pcs

TITTI
[

BS903-065 TPF2. 6+10mn
12pcs

TITTTT
TYTIIT

Flat cross screw

BS903-069 TPF3+16 mn
12pcs

TTTTI
LI

BS903-067 TPF3*10mn
12pcs

TITTIT
AL

BS903-068 TPF3+14 mn
12pes

A
[RRRLL

Flat cross screw

BS903-070 IS03*10 mm

[
L

B-head cross screw

BS903-072 BT3%8 mm

TIe7iT
O

B-head cross screw

BS903-073 BT3*12 mm

[ALLAL
L

B-head cross screw

BS903-074 BT3*14 mn

[LLLAL
O

B-head cross screw

BS903-075 BT3%16 mm

BS903-076 BT3*20 mm

2pcs

BS903-079 BM3*10 mm

12pcs

BS903-081 M3*10 mm 6pcs

BS903-083 Diff.Outdrive

D/M4x4 set screw

TOITED| qi9911 3
Ty fgprvn| [

[BS903-086 Ball bearing
& 5% 10%4 2pcs




BS903-087 Ball bearing
®12% ¢ 18%4 2pcs

000008
000000

BS903-089 Pin & 210m
12pcs

900000
900000

BS903-091 Washer

$5.2¢010%0.2 12pcs

000000
9000009

BS903-092 Washer
$4.2%$8%0.2 12pcs

VIV
VIV

BS903-094 Double way
ball end 6pes

BS903-095 Grub screw
M4*4mm  6pcs

BS903-097 Diff. gearbox

BS903-098 Diff. earhox
bulkhead-upper/lower

8:8:9:8.4. |
9:8:9:9:4.

BS903-106 M3%9. 5un Screw|
pin 12pcs

58 6

BS903-107 Antenna mount
3pes

S

BS903-109 Diff. outdrive
A/Pin(2¥10)

%

BS903-110 Diff. outdrive
B/Pin (2%10)

BS903-111
Kunckle Arm-L/R(metal)

BS933-012 Spur gear (46T)

@@.j

=

P98y
9989 g

*

-
BS809-011 Wing mount (Lf/Rt)
ing

ushing & serews

4884
1884

BS803-004 (IS03#8)Flat
cross screw

BS702-049 Main frame shaft

BS901-066 M3 locknut 5pes

868

————
—
—

BS901-067 Antenna pipe
w/cap _3pcs

BS803-005 Steering
servo mount-A/B

L
FIivee

B-head cross screw
BS902-051 BT3#10 mm
12pes

BS905-001 Rear chassis

BS809-010 Tail wing

BS936-001 Tire unit 2pcs

BS936-002 Nut M12

BS809-007 Rim hub with
pins

BS809-008  Axle

BS809-002 Chassis

BS803-002 Side guard
plate-L/R

BS809-013 Silk-screened body

10




BS803-007 Battery base-L|

[BS803-008 Battery base-R|

heS

BS803-009 Left/right
battery cover

N

BS803-012 Centre drive
shaft-Fr

BS803-013 Centre drive
shaft-Rr

NRERE]
FIrrrr

BS803-014 (BM3*14)
B-head cross screw 12pcs|

Y/
BS803-015 Receiver
case-Upper/Lower

BS803-016 Front/rear
upper deck mount

BS803-018 Wire mount

BS809-015
Centre diff.Unit

BS803-020
Centre diff mount

BS803-021
Centre Diff Cover

BS803-023 Motor gear
15T/M3 Grub screw

BS803-024 Brushless
motor KV:2230

BS803-025
Diff. gearbox unit

[BS803-027 Driving/Driven
(Gear, Diff. Gear/Bevel gears|

BS803-028 7. 4V/20C
LiPo battery

B7053 Transmitter complete)

B7054 Receiver 1Ipcs

B7018 9kg servo

11




OPTIONAL PARTS/UPGRADE PARTS

ST

BS903-021 Anti-roll bar
set

BS903-029 Anti-roll bar
fixation set

BS903-096 Grub screw
m_6pcs

[}

BS905-009 Rear Anti-roll
bar set

7 No,

BS701-035 Charger for
7.2V Ni-Mh battery

BS701-036

7.2V Ni-Mh battery

B7004-F 7.2V Ni-Yh
battery & 2-4 cells 7.4V
Li-Po battery charger

BS803-030 Cooling fan

Stainless steel AL6061

L4

e 9
..

MPO-11 Steering link

Stainless steel AL6061

MPO-01 Wheel Hex Set

Stainlesg steel AL6061

®

MPO-02 C HUB C HUB W/Pin|

Stainless steel AL6061

MPO-04 Rear Hub set

Stainless steel AL6061

MPO-05 Shock stay mount

Stainless steel AL6061

Gasart

MPO-06 Front suspension
mount.

Stainless steel AL6061

amart

MPO-07 Rear suspension
mount

192




